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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
TYMOCHTEE TWP.

SECTION 22 T. 1 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

38-0085-0060-00 MOSCATO DAVID J ETAL
38-2595-0000-00 SHELLHOUSE JANET L
38-2595-0100-00 ZEIGLER KURTUS J & JACQUELINE M
38-2595-0101-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-2600-0000-00 WALTON DARREL E TRUSTEE
38-2605-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
38-2605-0100-00 EKLEBERRY RICHARD D II & JULIE
38-2610-0000-00 BAUM PAUL A &LINDA L KROEGER JT
38-2610-0100-00 BAUM PAUL A & LINDA KROEGER- JT
38-2615-0000-00 BAUM PAUL A &LINDA KROEGER- JTS
38-2620-0000-00 KING KIMBERLY
38-2625-0000-00 CAMPBELL DARYL J&CONNIE
38-2630-0000-00 NIEDERHAUSER BETTY M
38-2630-0000-00 NIEDERHAUSER BETTY M
38-2635-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
38-2640-0000-00 BENNINGTON BRAD L & CHRISTINE M
38-2640-0100-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
38-2640-0101-00 BENNINGTON BRAD L & CHRISTINE M
38-2645-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
38-2645-0100-00 JOHNSON GUNNAR L
38-2650-0000-00 GOTTFRIED KEVIN J
38-2650-0100-00 GOTTFRIED BETH A
38-2650-0200-00 GOTTFRIED BETH A
38-2655-0000-00 TYMOCHTEE PROPERTIES LLC
38-2660-0000-00 TYMOCHTEE PROPERTIES LLC
38-2665-0000-00 BALLIET KEITH L & CATHERINE J
38-2665-0000-00 BALLIET KEITH L & CATHERINE J
38-2670-0000-00 WALTON TERRY G ETAL
38-2675-0000-00 HOOPER WILLIAM D & MELODI J JTS
38-2675-0100-00 HOOPER WILLIAM D & MELODI J JTS
38-2680-0000-00 QUARTER-MOON LTD
38-2685-0000-00 CARRICK GERALD W & CHARMAINE B
38-2685-0100-00 RELLCO LLC


